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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO

re

®

Tou de
zozz

Date : 12/05/2022 Etape - Stage: 2

Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT Distance: 191.7 km
Epreuve - Race:  Tour de Hongrie 2022 Moyenne - Average : 48.058km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 82 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYLT NED 03h59'20" 10"

2 11 10008199312 BARBIER Rudy ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH FRA 03h59'20" 6"

3 196 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 03h59'20" "

4 12 10011044442 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ISR 03h59'20"

5 93 10010173563 KANTER Max MOVISTAR TEAM GER 03h59'20"

6 54 10009189015 MOSCHETTI Matteo TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 03h59'20"

7 161 10064941278 DEHAIRS Simon ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 03h59'20"

8 73 10036430049 MAYRHOFER Marius TEAM DSM GER 03h59'20"

9 16 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK Tom ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH BEL 03h59'20" 1"

10 61 10007167775 KONRAD Patrick BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 03h59'20"

11 66 10010171038 WALLS Matthew BORA - HANSGROHE GBR 03h59'20"

12 34 10015332650 GAZZOLI Michele ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ITA 03h59'20"

13 202 10076683433 KARL Adam NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA HUN 03h59'20"

14 23 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS POL 03h59'20"

15 165 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 03h59'20"

16 104 10005502914 VIVIANI Elia INEOS GRENADIERS ITA 03h59'20" 3"

17 84 10007516773 SENECHAL Florian QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL T FRA 03h59'20"

18 191 10015006688 DE PESTEL Sander SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 03h59'20"

19 122 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 03h59'20"

20 86 10015512607 VAN TRICHT Stan QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYLT BEL 03h59'20"

21 6 10005560710 MEZGEC Luka TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY SLO 03h59'20"

22 63 10008635408 MULLEN Ryan BORA - HANSGROHE IRL 03h59'20"

23 14 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH LAT 03h59'20" 2"

24 133 10041823350 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 03h59'20"

25 105 10010947038 TURNER Ben INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 03h59'20"

26 212 10017587902 GLIVAR Gal ADRIA MOBIL SLO 03h59'20"

27 193 10014946367 REYNDERS Jens SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 03h59'20" 6"

28 52 10030626015 BARONCINI Filippo TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 03h59'20" 4"

29 55 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon TREK - SEGAFREDO Sul 03h59'20"

30 13 10088502578 HAGEN Carl Fredrik ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NOR 03h59'20"

31 175 10006002967 ROSSKOPF Joseph HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 03h59'20"

32 155 10011972309 MARENGO Umberto DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI ITA 03h59'20"

33 45 10023337170 VAN BELLE Loe JUMBO-VISMA NED 03h59'20"

34 221 10011151950 SZARKA Gergely GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINIDUE  HUN 03h59'20"

35 95 10011227631 RODRIGUEZ Oscar MOVISTAR TEAM ESP 03h59'20"

36 81 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL T BEL 03h59'20"

37 152 10005390958 BISOLTI Alessandro DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI ITA 03h59'20"

38 92 10010977653 HOLLMANN Juri MOVISTAR TEAM GER 03h59'20"

39 153 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI ITA 03h59'20"

40 91 10014991231 ELOSEGUI MOMEKE lIfiigo MOVISTAR TEAM ESP 03h59'20"

41 101 10003473994 AMADOR Andrey INEOS GRENADIERS CRC 03h59'20"

42 162 10005875857 JANSSENS Jimmy ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 03h59'20"

43 103 10009793950 DUNBAR Edward INEOS GRENADIERS IRL 03h59'20"

44 164 10010943604 VANDEBOSCH Toon ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 03h59'20"

Copyright © R-Cycling - 2022 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com

GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com

M ngyaranoiyg

Sy
—Cofidis
R

SKODA
W Cythsg

Eurppoar

Imprimé a / print at : 18:37:39
1/3




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

154
114
135
132
203
71
64
15
213
195
25
94
53
192
33
32
31
194
163
102
26
22
211
116
216
62
144
112
111
145
146
166
115
113
134
74
21

85
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51
173
36
35
143

142
141
65
96
41
46

10015856551
10006468870
10010800831
10009517906
10006066524
10015766322
10008722607
10008682995
10010969468
10016223535
10016139871
10010973714
10015549383
10015281524
10036104491
10015083480
10006877886
10014887965
10016485839
10036340830
10030049368
10005750262
10017629025
10009333808
10003261103
10036377610
10014641324
10008816775
10009974816
10009825474
10008670871
10036355479
10011188124
10031387665
10015902829
10015685385
10005601429
10016568287
10005430667
10042493357
10005583948
10008676935
10008198807
10009816077
10008659454
10008676632
10007293269
10004439449
10077852281
10049005895
10007062388
10057336175
10022761032
10022684846

MARCHIORI Leonardo
CHRISTIAN Mark

LEITAO Idri

MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman
SOLYMOSI Marton
HEINSCHKE Leon

POLITT Nils

SAGIV Guy

FINKST Tilen

BONNEU Kamiel

PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan
JORGENSEN Mathias
HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn
HERREGODTS Rune
FEDOROV Yevgeniy
BATTISTELLA Samuele
LUTSENKO Alexey

VAN POUCKE Aaron

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
HEIDUK Kim Alexander
ZAMBANINI Edoardo
GRADEK Kamil

HOCEVAR Kristjan
SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo
KOREN Kristijan

LUHRS Luis-Joe
SAUGSTAD Lars

DINA Marton
BEVILACQUA Simone
CHARMIG Anthon

EG Niklas

UHLIG Henri

MARTIN ROMERO David
FANCELLU Alessandro
JOHNSTON Calum
NABERMAN Tim

FENG Chun Kai

BALMER Alexandre
STEELS Stijn
ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA Josu
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
JENSEN August
MARTINELLI Davide
GIDICH Yevgeniy
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
JANSEN Amund Grgndahl
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
BAUER Jack

BLIKRA Erlend
WZAERSTED Syver
POSTLBERGER Lukas
RUBIO REYES Einer Augusto
VAN DIJKE Mick

VAN DIJKE Tim

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
TEAM DSM

BORA - HANSGROHE

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
ADRIA MOBIL

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
MOVISTAR TEAM

TREK - SEGAFREDO

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
ALPECIN-FENIX

INEOS GRENADIERS
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
ADRIA MOBIL

EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
ADRIA MOBIL

BORA - HANSGROHE

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ALPECIN-FENIX
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TEAM DSM

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYL T
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TREK - SEGAFREDO

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE
MOVISTAR TEAM
JUMBO-VISMA

JUMBO-VISMA
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BEL
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ITA
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SLO
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SLO
GER
NOR
HUN

ITA
DEN
DEN
GER
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ITA
GBR
NED
TPE

Sul
BEL
ESP
ESP
NOR

ITA
KAZ
NOR
NOR
NED
NZL
NOR
NOR
AUT
COoL
NED
NED

03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h00'53"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h01'37"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h01'48"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h02'14"
04h02'18"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h02'26"
04h02'26"
04h02'36"
04h02'36"
03h59'20"
04h03'38"
03h59'20"
04h03'44"
04h03'48"
03h59'20"
03h59'20"
04h05'48"

01'33"
o"

02'17"
0"

02'28"
0"

02'54"
02'58"
0"

03'06"
03'16"
0"
04'18"
0"
04'24"

04'28"
o"

06'28"
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99 44 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO-VISMA NED 04h05'48"

100 43 10010947644 DEKKER David JUMBO-VISMA NED 03h59'20" 0"
101 224 10009976331 FINATTI Davide GIOTTI VICTORIASAVINIDUE  |TA 04h05'59" 06'39"
102 206 10010199734 D.KOVACS David NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA  HUN 04h05'59"

103 72 10065374142 HORDIJK Bart TEAM DSM NED 04h12'10" 12'50"
104 205 10023628877 MESZAROS Bence NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA  HUN 04h12'10" "
105 204 10023649893 SZIJARTO Zétény NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA  HUN 04h12'10"

106 226 10014968191 MONACO Alessandro GIOTTI VICTORIASAVINIDUE  |TA 04h12'10"

107 125 10010747580 BEADLE Hamish TEAM NOVO NORDISK NZL 04h12'10"

108 151 10060285682 HOLTHER Trym Bjgrner Westgaard DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI  NOR 04h12'10"

109 222 10053731112 DIMA Emil GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINIDUE  ROU 04h12'10"

110 76 10087838130 EDDY Patrick TEAM DSM AUS 03h59'20" 0"
111 5 10004595558 MEYER Cameron TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAY  AUS 04h12'10" 12'50"
112 225 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas GIOTTI VICTORIASAVINIDUE  |TA 04h12'10" "
113 83 10002264023 KEISSE lljo QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYL T BEL 03h59'20" 0"
114 214 10008689766 PER David ADRIA MOBIL SLO 04h12'10" 12'50"
115 126 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 04h12'10" "
116 56 10030804049 TIBERI Antonio TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 04h12'10"

117 121 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 04h12'10"

118 75 10010176900 MADSEN Frederik TEAM DSM DEN 04h12'10"

119 171 10006467254 BROWN Nathan HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 04h12'10"

120 174 10009794960 MURPHY Kyle HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 04h12'10"

121 156 10087863085 ZURITA RICARDO DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI ESP 04h12'10"

122 123 10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David TEAM NOVO NORDISK ESP 04h15'49" 16'29"
123 176 10009382005 SWIRBUL Keegan HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 04h15'49" "
124 223 10056601605 MALNASI Jozsef-Attila GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINIDUE  ROU 04h15'49"

125 131 10101230089 PIRA PARADA Yesid CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  COL 04h15'49"

126 124 10007189195 HENTTALA Joonas TEAM NOVO NORDISK FIN 04h15'49"

127 201 10011000790 OROSZ Gergo NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA  HUN 04h15'49"

128 215 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor ADRIA MOBIL HUN 04h15'49"

129 42 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav JUMBO-VISMA NED 03h59'20" 0"
130 172 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid HUMAN POWERED HEALTH NED 03h59'20"
Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL
Nombre de partants : 131
Aucun non partant - No DN S
ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 24 - MADAN Ahmed - BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS - 10064305526
Numbers : 1
Juge a l'arrivée
GLASZ Miklos
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TO!-I de CLASSEMENT GENERAL i f’,
r e GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
2022 KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO 6

Date : 12/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT Etape - Stage : 2

Epreuve - Race:  Tour de Hongrie 2022 Distance : 389.2 km

Moyenne - Average : 45.423km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 193 10014946367 REYNDERS Jens SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 08h33'52"

2 82 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM NED 08h33'56" 04"
3 42 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav JUMBO-VISMA NED 08h33'56" "
4 104 10005502914 VIVIANI Elia INEOS GRENADIERS ITA 08h33'57" 05"
5 11 10008199312 BARBIER Rudy ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH FRA 08h34'00" 08"
6 196 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 08h34'02" 10"
7 66 10010171038 WALLS Matthew BORA - HANSGROHE GBR 08h34'02" "
8 52 10030626015 BARONCINI Filippo TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 08h34'02"

9 112 10008816775 DINA Marton EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM HUN 08h34'02"

10 175 10006002967 ROSSKOPF Joseph HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 08h34'04" 12"
1 14 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH LAT 08h34'04" "
12 16 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK Tom ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH BEL 08h34'05" 13"
13 194 10014887965 VAN POUCKE Aaron SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 08h34'05"

14 32 10015083480 BATTISTELLA Samuele ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ITA 08h34'05"

15 93 10010173563 KANTER Max MOVISTAR TEAM GER 08h34'06" 14"
16 54 10009189015 MOSCHETTI Matteo TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 08h34'06"

17 73 10036430049 MAYRHOFER Marius TEAM DSM GER 08h34'06"

18 161 10064941278 DEHAIRS Simon ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 08h34'06"

19 165 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 08h34'06"

20 202 10076683433 KARL Adam NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY HUN 08h34'06"

21 12 10011044442 EINHORN ltamar ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ISR 08h34'06"

22 34 10015332650 GAZZOLI Michele ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ITA 08h34'06"

23 122 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 08h34'06"

24 61 10007167775 KONRAD Patrick BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 08h34'06"

25 105 10010947038 TURNER Ben INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 08h34'06"

26 133 10041823350 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 08h34'06"

27 6 10005560710 MEZGEC Luka TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO SLO 08h34'06"

28 23 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS POL 08h34'06"

29 45 10023337170 VAN BELLE Loe JUMBO-VISMA NED 08h34'06"

30 213 10010969468 FINKST Tilen ADRIA MOBIL SLO 08h34'06"

31 86 10015512607 VAN TRICHT Stan QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM BEL 08h34'06"

32 26 10030049368 ZAMBANINI Edoardo BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 08h34'06"

33 84 10007516773 SENECHAL Florian QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM FRA 08h34'06"

34 191 10015006688 DE PESTEL Sander SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 08h34'06"

35 101 10003473994 AMADOR Andrey INEOS GRENADIERS CRC 08h34'06"

36 115 10011188124 MARTIN ROMERO David EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ESP 08h34'06"

37 55 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon TREK - SEGAFREDO Sul 08h34'06"

38 103 10009793950 DUNBAR Edward INEOS GRENADIERS IRL 08h34'06"

39 155 10011972309 MARENGO Umberto DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO ITA 08h34'06"

40 102 10036340830 HEIDUK Kim Alexander INEOS GRENADIERS GER 08h34'06"

41 94 10010973714 JORGENSEN Mathias MOVISTAR TEAM DEN 08h34'06"

42 33 10036104491 FEDOROV Yevgeniy ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM KAZ 08h34'06"

43 1 10007293269 GROENEWEGEN Dylan TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO NED 08h34'06"
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13
212
203
132

51

95
114
142
154

22
216
152

91

21

92
146

31
173

81
162

74
164

53
153

41
172
134
192
145
221
211
195

96

64
163

15
166

71
135

25
116
144

76
83
63
43
62
111
113
85
136
35
36

10088502578
10017587902
10006066524
10009517906
10005583948
10011227631
10006468870
10077852281
10015856551
10005750262
10003261103
10005390958
10014991231
10005601429
10010977653
10008670871
10006877886
10008676935
10005335283
10005875857
10015685385
10010943604
10015549383
10007518086
10022761032
10009817693
10015902829
10015281524
10009825474
10011151950
10017629025
10016223535
10057336175
10008722607
10016485839
10008682995
10036355479
10015766322
10010800831
10016139871
10009333808
10014641324
10016568287
10087838130
10002264023
10008635408
10010947644
10036377610
10009974816
10031387665
10005430667
10042493357
10009816077
10008198807

HAGEN Carl Fredrik
GLIVAR Gal

SOLYMOSI Marton
MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
RODRIGUEZ Oscar
CHRISTIAN Mark

BLIKRA Erlend
MARCHIORI Leonardo
GRADEK Kamil

KOREN Kristijan

BISOLTI Alessandro
ELOSEGUI MOMEKE Ifiigo
FENG Chun Kai
HOLLMANN Juri

EG Niklas

LUTSENKO Alexey
JENSEN August
DECLERCQ Tim
JANSSENS Jimmy
NABERMAN Tim
VANDEBOSCH Toon
HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn
CHIRICO Luca

VAN DIJKE Mick

DE KLEIJIN Arvid
JOHNSTON Calum
HERREGODTS Rune
CHARMIG Anthon
SZARKA Gergely
HOCEVAR Kristjan
BONNEU Kamiel

RUBIO REYES Einer Augusto
POLITT Nils

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
SAGIV Guy

UHLIG Henri

HEINSCHKE Leon

LEITAO Idri

PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan
SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo
SAUGSTAD Lars

BALMER Alexandre

EDDY Patrick

KEISSE lljo

MULLEN Ryan

DEKKER David

LUHRS Luis-Joe
BEVILACQUA Simone
FANCELLU Alessandro
STEELS Stijn

ETXEBERRIAAZPILIKUETA Josu

GIDICH Yevgeniy
MARTINELLI Davide

GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com

= ngyrrarinig

Y
—Cofidis
™

SKODA
ves I Cyieg

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

ADRIA MOBIL

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TREK - SEGAFREDO

MOVISTAR TEAM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

ADRIA MOBIL

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO
MOVISTAR TEAM

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
MOVISTAR TEAM

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
ALPECIN-FENIX

TEAM DSM

ALPECIN-FENIX

TREK - SEGAFREDO

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO
JUMBO-VISMA

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
ADRIA MOBIL

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
MOVISTAR TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE
ALPECIN-FENIX

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
ALPECIN-FENIX

TEAM DSM

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
TEAM DSM

QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE
JUMBO-VISMA

BORA - HANSGROHE
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

NOR
SLO
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
NOR
ITA
POL
SLO
ITA
ESP
TPE
GER
DEN
KAZ
NOR
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
DEN
ITA
NED
NED
GBR
BEL
DEN
HUN
SLO
BEL
COoL
GER
BEL
ISR
GER
GER
POR
DEN
ESP
NOR
Sul
AUS
BEL
IRL
NED
GER
ITA
ITA
BEL
ESP
KAZ
ITA

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'06"

08h34'29" 37"

08h34'53" 01'01"

08h35'37" 01'45"

08h35'39" 01'47"

08h36'23" 02'31"

08h36'34" 02'42"

08h37'00" 03'08"

08h37'04" 03'12"

08h37'12" 03'20"

08h37'12" "
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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143

141
65
224
206
46
44
225
214
56
156
226
75
125
72
121
151
222
204
205
126
174

171
215
131
223
176
123
124
201

10008676632
10008659454
10004439449
10049005895
10007062388
10009976331
10010199734
10022684846
10022705761
10014407009
10008689766
10030804049
10087863085
10014968191
10010176900
10010747580
10065374142
10003214724
10060285682
10053731112
10023649893
10023628877
10011230358
10009794960
10004595558
10006467254
10009520532
10101230089
10056601605
10009382005
10004864532
10007189195
10011000790

JANSEN Amund Grgndahl
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
BAUER Jack
WAERSTED Syver
POSTLBERGER Lukas
FINATTI Davide

D. KOVACS David
VAN DIJKE Tim
GELEIIN Owen
DALLA VALLE Nicolas
PER David

TIBERI Antonio
ZURITA RICARDO
MONACO Alessandro
MADSEN Frederik
BEADLE Hamish
HORDIJK Bart
KUSZTOR Péter
HOLTHER Trym Bjgrner Westgaard
DIMA Emil

SZIJARTO Zétény
MESZAROS Bence
RIDOLFO Filippo
MURPHY Kyle
MEYER Cameron
BROWN Nathan
FILUTAS Viktor

PIRA PARADA Yesid
MALNASI Jozsef-Attila
SWIRBUL Keegan
LOZANO RIBA David
HENTTALA Joonas
OROSZ Gergo

GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com
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TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
JUMBO-VISMA

JUMBO-VISMA

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
ADRIA MOBIL

TREK - SEGAFREDO

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
TEAM DSM

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM DSM

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIO
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
ADRIA MOBIL

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY

NOR
NOR
NZL
NOR
AUT
ITA
HUN
NED
NED
ITA
SLO
ITA
ESP
ITA
DEN
NZL
NED
HUN
NOR
ROU
HUN
HUN
ITA
USA
AUS
USA
HUN
COL
ROU
USA
ESP
FIN
HUN

08h37'22"
08h37'22"
08h38'24"
08h38'30"
08h38'34"
08h40'45"
08h40'45"
08h42'05"
08h42'05"
08h46'55"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h46'56"
08h47'19"
08h47'54"
08h50'32"
08h50'35"
08h50'35"
08h50'35"
08h50'35"
08h50'35"
08h50'35"

03'30"

04'32"
04'38"
04'42"
06'53"

08'13"

13'03"
13'04"

1327
14'02"
16'40"
16'43"
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CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

NErie POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Tou de
®

2022

Date : 12/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :  VUELTAKFT

Epreuve - Race: Tour de Hongrie 2022
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 2

. . Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe
Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. RK  Bib. Last name First name ucCl ID Team Pts
km 38 - SPR1 - TISZAFURED - Vérosliget 1 193  REYNDERS Jens 10014946367  SVB 23
2 11 BARBIER Rudy 10008199312 IPT 20
1 193 REYNDERS Jens BEL SVB 5 3 3 104  VIVIANI Elia 10005502914  IGD 17
. 4 82  JAKOBSEN Fabi 10008706136 ST 15
2 52 BARONCINI Filippo TA  TFS 3 2 avlo Q
5 42 KOOl Olav 10022711017 TV 15
3 225 DALLA VALLE Nicolas ITA GTS 1 1" 6 196  WEEMAES Sasha 10011139624 SvB 13
7 93 KANTER Max 10010173563 MOV 1
km 117.3 - SPR2 - TISZAUJVAROS - Marcius 15. park 8 54 MOSCHETT! Matieo 10009189015 TFS H
9 66  WALLS Matthew 10010171038  BOH 10
1 193 REYNDERS Jens BEL SVB 5 g 10 12 EINHORN Itamar 10011044442 IPT 8
1 52 BARONCINI Filippo 10030626015  TFS 6
2 52 BARONCINI Filippo ITA  TFS 3 2 12 112 DINAMarton 10008816775  EOK 6
3 32 BATTISTELLA Samuele ITA AST 1 1" 13 215 FILUTAS Viktor 10009520532 ADR 5
14 73 MAYRHOFER Marius 10036430049  DSM 5
o i 15 161  DEHAIRS Simon 10064941278  AFC 4
km 169.8 - SPR3 - BALMAZUJVAROS - Kossuth tér 16 1 GROENEWEGEN Dylan 10007293269 BEX 4
] 17 14  NEILANDS Krists 10007935085 IPT 3
1 104 VIVIANI Elia ITA  1GD 5 3 18 16 VAN ASBROECK Tom 10007914170 IPT 3
2 14  NEILANDS Krists LAT  IPT 3 o 19 175  ROSSKOPF Joseph 10006002967  HPM 2
3 16 VAN ASBROECK T BEL  IPT 1 1 20 194 VAN POUCKE Aaron 10014887965  SVB 1
om 21 32 BATTISTELLA Samuele 10015083480  AST 1
22 61  KONRAD Patrick 10007167775  BOH 1
Arrivée 23 172 DE KLEIJN Arvid 10009817693  HPM 1
24 225  DALLAVALLE Nicolas 10014407009  GTS 1
1 82 JAKOBSEN Fabio NED QST 15 10"
2 11 BARBIER Rudy FRA IPT 12 6"
3 196 WEEMAES Sasha BEL SvB 10 4"
4 12 EINHORN ltamar ISR IPT 8
5 93 KANTER Max GER MOV 6
6 54 MOSCHETTI Matteo ITA TFS 5
7 161 DEHAIRS Simon BEL AFC 4
8 73  MAYRHOFER Marius GER DSM 3
9 16 VAN ASBROECK Tom BEL IPT 2
10 61 KONRAD Patrick AUT BOH 1
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MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR

NErie MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION
KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO

Tou de
2022 ’

Date : 12/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT
Epreuve - Race: Tour de Hongrie 2022

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage : 2

RK Bib Last name Fist name Net. L P oBon | R G L name Fistname veo - SETE s
1 194 VAN POUCKE Aaron 10014887965  SVB 13
2 112 DINA Marton 10008816775  EOK 7
3 215 FILUTAS Viktor 10009520532  ADR 6
4 175 ROSSKOPF Joseph 10006002967  HPM 1

Copyright © R-Cycling - 2022 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com

Imprimé a / print at : 18:39:40



........................

Vuelta

Best Hungarian s

& ol
£ ZK
Rider Classification =  °
BN
gt §
i
s Ly
KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO
RANK| BIB | LAST NAME / First Name TEAM UCI ID TIME GAP
1 112 |DINA Méarton EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 10008816775 |08h34'02"
2 202 |[KARL Adam NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10076683433 |08h34'06" 04"
3 203 |SOLYMOSI Marton NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10006066524 |08h34'06" 04"
4 221 |SZARKA Gergely GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 10011151950 |08h34'06" 04"
5 206 |D. KOVACS David NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10010199734 |08h40'45" 06'43"
6 121 |IKUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK 10003214724 |08h46'56'" 12'54"
7 204 |SZIJARTO Zétény NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10023649893 (08h46'56" 12'54"
8 205 |MESZAROS Bence NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10023628877 |08h46'56" 12'54"
9 215 |FILUTAS Viktor ADRIA MOBIL 10009520532 [08h50'32" 16'30"
10 201 |OROSZ Gergo NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10011000790 |08h50'35" 16'33"

Magyarorszag

%, . \'/ =
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Tou
Ngrie
2022
Date : 12/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

VUELTA KFT
Tour de Hongrie 2022

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

de CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO

Etape - Stage : 2

Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 11h58'00" 1 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 25h42'18"
11-12-16

2  QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 11h58'00" 2 INEOS GRENADIERS 25h42'18"
82-84-86

3 BORA - HANSGROHE 11h58'00" 3  QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 25h42'18"
61 - 66 - 63

4  SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 11h58'00" 4 BORA - HANSGROHE 25h42'18"
196 - 191 - 193

5 TREK - SEGAFREDO 11h58'00" 5 SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 25h42'18"
54 -52-55

6 ALPECIN-FENIX 11h58'00" 6 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO 25h42'18"
161 - 165 - 162

7 MOVISTAR TEAM 11h58'00" 7 TREK - SEGAFREDO 25h42'18"
93-95-92

8 INEOS GRENADIERS 11h58'00" 8 JUMBO-VISMA 25h42'18"
104 - 105 - 101

9 DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI 11h58'00" 9 ALPECIN-FENIX 25h42'18"
155 - 152 - 153

10 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 11h58'00" 10 MOVISTAR TEAM 25h42'18"
133-135-132

11 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 11h58'00" 11 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 25h42'18"
34-33-32

12 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 11h58'00" 12 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 25h42'18"
23-25-26

13 TEAM DSM 11h58'00" 13 DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI 25h42'18"
73-71-74

14 ADRIA MOBIL 11h58'00" 14 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 25h42'18"
212-213-211

15 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 11h58'00" 15 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 25h42'18"
114 - 116 - 112

16 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO 11h58'00" 16 ADRIA MOBIL 25h42'18"
6-2-1

17 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 11h58'00" 17 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 25h42'18"
144 - 145 - 146

18 JUMBO-VISMA 11h58'00" 18 TEAM DSM 25h42'18"
45-41-43

19 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 11h58'00" 19 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 25h42'18"
175-173-172

20 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 12h04'39" 06'39" 20 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 25h48'57" 06'39"
202 - 203 - 206

21 GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 12h17'29" 19'29" 21 GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 26h01'47" 19'29"
221 - 224 - 226

22 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 12h23'40" 25'40" 22 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 26h07'58" 25'40"
122 -125-126
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

Date : 13/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiseur : VUELTA KFT
Epreuve - Race: Tour de Hongrie 2022

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
SAROSPATAK > NYIREGYHAZA

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

=

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM

JUMBO-VISMA

INEOS GRENADIERS

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

BORA - HANSGROHE

TREK - SEGAFREDO

EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM

O o N/oOOg |~ |DN

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

(BN
o

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

=
=

MOVISTAR TEAM

[iny
N

TEAM DSM

[N
w

ALPECIN-FENIX

|_\
o

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY

[N
6]

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

(BN
»

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA

=Y
~

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO

(BN
(o]

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

=
(o]

ADRIA MOBIL

N
o

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI

N
=

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

N
N

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE

Copyright © R-Cycling - 2022 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com

Imprimé a/ print at : 18:45:09
11



Tour de Hongrie 2022

GRILLE - GRID

Du 11/05/22 au 15/05/22

Etape - Stage : 3 VUELTA KFT
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - 1 2 3 4 5 6
GROENEWEGEN Dylan BALMER Alexandre BAUER Jack JANSEN Amund Grgndahl MEYER Cameron MEZGEC Luka

JAYCO

43eme & 14"(98)

86eme & 14"(199)

100eme a 04'32"(125)

98eme & 03'30"(121)

122eme a 13'27"(236)

27eme & 14"(50)

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

11
BARBIER Rudy
5eme a 08"(6)

12
EINHORN Itamar
21leme a 14"(31)

13
HAGEN Carl Fredrik
44eme a 14"(100)

14
NEILANDS Krists
11eme & 12"(79)

15
SAGIV Guy
79eme 4 14"(162)

16
VAN ASBROECK Tom
12eme 4 13"(33)

21 22 23 25 26
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS FENG Chun Kai GRADEK Kamil MACIEJUK Filip 24 PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan ZAMBANINI Edoardo
57eme a 14"(118) 53eme a 14"(114) 28eme a 14"(61) 83eme a 14"(169) 32eme a 14"(76)
31 32 33 34 35 36
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM LUTSENKO Alexey BATTISTELLA Samuele FEDOROV Yevgeniy GAZZOLI Michele GIDICH Yevgeniy MARTINELLI Davide
60eme a 14"(124) 14eme & 13"(165) 42eme & 14"(95) 22eme & 14"(34) 96eme & 03'20"(165) 97eme & 03'20"(206)
41 42 43 44 45 46
JUMBO-VISMA VAN DIJKE Mick KOOIJ Olav DEKKER David GELEIIN Owen VAN BELLE Loe VAN DIJKE Tim

68eme & 14"(138)

3eme & 04"(130)

90eme & 01'45"(228)

106eme a 08'13"(229)

29eme & 14"(67)

105eme a 08'13"(227)

TREK - SEGAFREDO

51
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
48eme a 14"(108)

52
BARONCINI Filippo
8eme a 10"(99)

53
HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn
66eme a 14"(137)

54
MOSCHETTI Matteo
16eme a 14"(11)

55
PELLAUD Simon
37eme 4 14"(93)

56
TIBERI Antonio
109eme a 13'04"(167)

BORA - HANSGROHE

61
KONRAD Patrick
24eme a 14"(38)

62
LUHRS Luis-Joe
9leme & 01'47"(102)

63
MULLEN Ryan
89eme a4 01'01"(148)

64
POLITT Nils
77eme a 14"(155)

65
POSTLBERGER Lukas
102eme a 04'42"(217)

66
WALLS Matthew
7eme a 10"(14)

TEAM DSM

71
HEINSCHKE Leon
8leme & 14"(166)

72
HORDIJK Bart
114eme a 13'04"(199)

73
MAYRHOFER Marius
17eme a 14"(17)

74
NABERMAN Tim
64eme & 14"(132)

75
MADSEN Frederik
112eme a 13'04"(191)

76
EDDY Patrick
87eme a 14"(208)

QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL
TEAM

81
DECLERCQ Tim
62eme & 14"(128)

82
JAKOBSEN Fabio
2eme a 04"(26)

83
KEISSE lljo
88eme & 37"(237)

84
SENECHAL Florian
33eme a 14"(78)

85
STEELS Stijn
94eme & 03'08"(155)

86
VAN TRICHT Stan
3leme & 14"(75)

MOVISTAR TEAM

91
ELOSEGUI MOMEKE liigo
56eme a 14"(116)

92
HOLLMANN Juri
58eme a 14"(119)

93
KANTER Max
15eme a 14"(11)

94
JBRGENSEN Mathias
41eme & 14"(95)

95
RODRIGUEZ Oscar
49eme a 14"(110)

96
RUBIO REYES Einer
Augusto
76eme a 14"(154)

INEOS GRENADIERS

101
AMADOR Andrey
35eme a 14"(86)

102
HEIDUK Kim Alexander
40eme a 14"(94)

103
DUNBAR Edward
38eme a 14"(93)

104
VIVIANI Elia
4eme a 05"(18)

105
TURNER Ben
25eme a 14"(42)

EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING
TEAM

111
BEVILACQUA Simone
92eme & 02'31"(186)

112
DINA Mérton
9eme a 10"(114)

113
FANCELLU Alessandro
93eme a 02'42"(173)

114
CHRISTIAN Mark
50eme a 14"(111)

115
MARTIN ROMERO David
36eme & 14"(91)

SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego
Pablo
84eme & 14"(171)

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

121
KUSZTOR Péter
115eme a 13'04"(200)

122
PERON Andrea
23eme a 14"(34)

123
LOZANO RIBA David
128eme a 16'43"(234)

124
HENTTALA Joonas
129eme a 16'43"(244)

125
BEADLE Hamish
113eme a 13'04"(198)

126
RIDOLFO Filippo
120eme a 13'04"(221)

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA

131
PIRA PARADA Yesid
125eme a 16'43"(191)

132
MARTIN GALAN Sergio
Roman
47eme a 14"(108)

133
GONZALEZ LOPEZ David
26eme a 14"(45)

134
JOHNSTON Calum
70eme a 14"(146)

135
LEITAO Idri
82eme 4 14"(168)

136
ETXEBERRIA
AZPILIKUETA Josu
95eme & 03'12"(192)

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

141
WZARSTED Syver
101eme a 04'38"(147)

142
BLIKRA Erlend
5leme a 14"(113)

143
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
99eme 4 03'30"(173)

144
SAUGSTAD Lars
85eme 4 14"(178)

145
CHARMIG Anthon
72eme 4 14"(148)

146
EG Niklas
59eme & 14"(119)

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI
GIOCATTOLI

151
HOLTHER Trym Bjgrner
Westgaard
116eme a 13'04"(202)

152
BISOLTI Alessandro
55eme a 14"(116)

153
CHIRICO Luca
67eme & 14"(138)

154
MARCHIORI Leonardo
52eme a 14"(114)

155
MARENGO Umberto
39%eme a 14"(94)

156
ZURITA RICARDO
110eme & 13'04"(175)

ALPECIN-FENIX

161
DEHAIRS Simon
18eme & 14"(19)

162
JANSSENS Jimmy
63eme a 14"(130)

163
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
78eme a 14"(156)

164
VANDEBOSCH Toon
65eme a 14"(134)

165
KIELICH Timo
19eme & 14"(28)

166
UHLIG Henri
80eme a 14"(162)

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

171
BROWN Nathan
123eme a 14'02"(246)

172
DE KLEIIN Arvid
69eme a 14"(140)

173
JENSEN August
6leme a 14"(126)

174
MURPHY Kyle
121eme a 13'04"(240)

175
ROSSKOPF Joseph
10eme a 12"(74)

176
SWIRBUL Keegan
127eme a 16'43"(223)

SPORT VLAANDEREN -
BALOISE

191
DE PESTEL Sander
34eme a 14"(86)

192
HERREGODTS Rune
7leme & 14"(147)

193
REYNDERS Jens
1er en 08h33'52"(65)

194
VAN POUCKE Aaron
13eme a 13"(97)

195
BONNEU Kamiel
75eme a 14"(151)

196
WEEMAES Sasha
6eme a 10"(11)

201 202 203 204 205 206
uGRgZQ\L( TEAM OF OROSZ Gergo KARL Adam SOLYMOSI Marton SZIJARTO Zétény MESZAROS Bence D. KOVACS David
130eme & 16'43"(250) 20eme & 14"(29) 46eme & 14"(106) 118eme a 13'04"(214) 119eme a 13'04"(215) 104eme & 06'53"(161)
211 212 213 214 215 216
ADRIA MOBIL HOCEVAR Kristjan GLIVAR Gal FINKST Tilen PER David FILUTAS Viktor KOREN Kristijan

74eme a 14"(149)

45eme a 14"(104)

30eme & 14"(71)

108eme a 13'04"(163)

124eme a 16'40"(229)

54eme & 14"(115)

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE

221
SZARKA Gergely
73eme a 14"(149)

222
DIMA Emil
117eme a 13'04"(211)

223
MALNASI Jozsef-Attila
126eme a 16'43"(211)

224
FINATTI Davide
103eme a 06'53"(127)

225
DALLA VALLE Nicolas
107eme a 13'03"(131)

226
MONACO Alessandro
111leme a 13'04"(191)

Copyright © R-Cycling - 2022 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
GRANDJEAN Lucas - +33 6 49 74 58 73 / nicolasphilippon74@gmail.com

Imprimé a / print at : 18:46:08




= ucl
g EUROPE
TOUR

BRINCASPORT

-------------------------

Vuelta
Sportiroda

Communique of the Commissaires panel

Communique N°2
Stage 2 : KARCAG > HAJDUSZOBOSZLO

Art. 2.6.027 :

Due to the crash in the last 3 kilometers, all affected riders are credited with the time
of the bunch : 03h59'20

The Jury of the Commissaires
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Tour de Hongrie Organising Committee

To de Vuelta Sports Office
u Hangar 10., Budapest 1103, Hungary

r e tel: (+36-1) 273-1861 » info@tdh.hu * www.tdh.hu

2022

TEAM PRESENTATION
Stage 3 - Start podium

Tour de Hongrie
11 - 15 May 2022

13:10| GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
13:12 | UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

DRONE HOPPER - ANDRONI
13:14 | GIOCATTOLI

13:16 | ADRIA MOBIL

13:19 | BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

13:22 | TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE - JAYCO
13:25 | CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
13:28 | TEAM NOVO NORDISK

13:31 | NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
13:34 | ALPECIN-FENIX

13:37 | TEAM DSM

13:40 | MOVISTAR TEAM

13:43 | ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
13:46 | HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
13:49 | EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
13:52 | TREK - SEGAFREDO

13:55 | BORA - HANSGROHE

13:58 | ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

14:01 | INEOS GRENADIERS

14:04 | JUMBO-VISMA

14:07 | QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
14:10 | SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

Call to start: 14:10
Start: 14:20
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